Hoofdklasse Dames

Plaats |[Naam
1 Jannie Koops
2 |Sandra Stoelhorst

Hoofdklasse Heren A

Plaats |Naam

1 |Herman Depenbrok
Jarno Langerak
Danny Vochteloo
Andries Duinkerken
H. Heusinkveld
Klaas Rorije

o~ WN

Hoofdklasse Heren B

Plaats |Naam

1 |Michel Terwijn
Ger Stoelhorst
Paul Rorije
Gerard Agterhuis
Jan Bouwhuis

u » WN

Klasse C

Plaats |[Naam

=~

Hans Oudshoorn
Nico Stuut
Albert van Urk
Janny Kruizinga
Hennie Huizing
Jaap Prins

Marja van Asselt
Sander Vermeer
Gert van Asselt

O o N un s~ WN

Woonplaats
Klazienaveen
Almere

Woonplaats
Ter Apel
Emmeloord
Assen

Nw. Weerdinge
Aalten

Heerde

Woonplaats
Lelystad
Almere
Heerde
Wezep

Ommen

Woonplaats
Hoogeveen
Klazienaveen
Klazienaveen
Assen
Klazienaveen
Steenwijk
Elspeet
Apeldoorn

Elspeet

R1
644
665

R1
716
724
720
689
668
654

R1
663
679
667
602

651

R1
613
703
648
683
680
605
643
640
558

R2
699
693

R2
673
705
720
670
703
698

R2
681
678
627
658
649

R2
680
683
667
616
614
619
633
613
580

R3
670
642

R3
720
723
676
672
704
667

R3
699
662
673
634
637

R3
686
643
683
665
648
672
654

566

R4
694
688

R4
647
718
709
720
707
679

R4
697
652
623
658
662

R4
694
654
677
669
651
653
665

640

R5

653

R5
728
686
724
689

676

R5
711
681
605
644

R5
690
613
650
651
668
634
621

R6

R6
724

700
712

R6

654

R6
695

612

647

R7

R7

705

R7

R7

637

R8

R8

R8

R8

R9

R9

R9

R9

R10 hoogste | hoogste
699 694
693 688
R10 hoogste | hoogste
728 724
724 723
724 720
720 712
707 704
698 679
R10 hoogste | hoogste
711 699
681 679
673 667
658 658
662 651
R10 hoogste | hoogste
695 694
703 683
683 677
683 669
680 668
672 653
665 654
640 613
640 580

totaal
1393
1381

totaal
1452
1447
1444
1432
1411
1377

totaal
1410
1360
1340
1316
1313

totaal
1389
1386
1360
1352
1348
1325
1319
1253
1220




Klasse D

Plaats |Naam
1 Rudy Weinans
2 |Jaap van Goor
3 Hennie Kiers
4 |Clemense Bekhof
5 [Jan Stam
6 [Hetty van Dijk
7 [Lambert Veen
8 Lammert Kiers
9 [Jans Sloots
10 |Francis Hekman
11 |H. Oostenbrink
12 |Jan Brat
13 |Henk Oostra
14 |Henk Depenbrock
15 [Dinie Veen
16 |Fennanda Vermeer
Klasse E
Plaats |Naam
1 |Jacob Wolgen
2  |Mariléne van Asselt
3 |Jan Piet
4 |Janvan der Sleen
5 [Jan Dolfsma
6 [Fokke Jongbloed
7 |Geke Beens
8 [Hilly Schreur
9 [Roelf Hekman
10 [Willem Speksnijder
11 |Janny Oostra
12 |Ellie Kleine
13 |Janny Heuvelman

Woonplaats
Ter Apel
Dedemsvaart
Ter Apel
Steenwijk
Steenwijk
Zwolle

Lutten
Emmer Compas
Klazienaveen
Hoogeveen
Genemuiden
Assen

Zwolle

Ter Apel
Lutten

Apeldoorn

Woonplaats
Ter Apel
Elspeet
Hoofddorp
Hoogeveen
Dedemsvaart
Ter Apel
Genemuiden
Dedemsvaart
Hoogeveen
Genemuiden
Zwolle
Hoogeveen
Zuidwolde

R1
590
623
553

609
648
651
626
627
608
610
620
629
619
574
581
582

R1
624
625
579
614
551
549
569
566
571
570
557
539
515

R2
674
589
656
623
652
635
658
600
647
606
569
586
581
617
606

R2
592
654
644
650
584
605
573
617
577
513
594
549

516

R3
590
625
545

565
605
644
566
581
625
641
602
597
603
550
607

R3
643
617
616
590
632
623
626
609
628
579
549
533

R4
471
704
623

644
650
598
614
619
621

609
594
520
603
601

R4
625

630
600
581
517
558
605

574
547
552

R5
619

667
638
624

646

597
590
551

R5
624

597
596
576
613
601
600

570
571

R6
696

543
669
592

575

610
583

R6
647

621
579
549
577

590

R7

R7

575
554

602

R8

640

558

R8

R9

R9

R10

R10

hoogste
696
704
667
669
652
651
658
646
647
641
620
629
619
617
607
582

hoogste
647
654
644
650
632
623
626
617
628
590
594
552

516

hoogste
674
625
656
644
650
644
626
627
625
610
610
597
603
603
606

HGETAL!

hoogste
643
625
630
614
621
613
601
609
577
579
571
549

515

totaal
1370
1329
1323
1313
1302
1295
1284
1273
1272
1251
1230
1226
1222
1220
1213
HGETAL!

totaal
1290
1279
1274
1264
1253
1236
1227
1226
1205
1169
1165
1101
1031




Klasse F

Plaats |[Naam

O© o N Ut WNR

[
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Fenna Middelbos
Jan Visser
Tineke Gort
Gepke Wolgen
Hendrik Mensing
Demi Willems
Klaas Meeldijk
Alie van Eik

Jan Zwiers

Rolien Aufderhaar
Henk Schut

Klasse G

Plaats

1

o N p»~WN

Naam

Gert Huizing
Bert Smink

Jan Buikema
Johan Schut
Roelie Bijlsma
Diana Krause
Jaap Middelbos
Gerrit Heideveld

Klasse H

Plaats

1

o v~ WN

Naam

Joesoef Rasmioen
Reyon Mensert
Marco Boerma
Edwin van der Meer

Annie van Huissteden

Jeltje Dieckman

Woonplaats
Assen
Elburg
Klazienaveen
Ter Apel
Assen
Ommen
Assen
Almere
Hoogeveen
Dalen
Vlagtwedde

Woonplaats
Klazienaveen
Hoogeveen
Hoogeveen
Vlagtwedde
Steenwijk
Genemuiden
Assen

Wezep

Woonplaats
Dronten
Hoogeveen
Almere
Hoogeveen
Almere
Dedemsvaart

R1
538
596
544

567
598
568
618
568
571
578
547

R1
529
606
507
585
517
592
557

416

R1
507
528
506

528
506
497

R2
635
532
615
630
597
530
554
556
574
597
566

R2
571
576
588

570
510
553
573
456

R2
511
561
562
499
500
538

R3
602
636
596
532
623
541
577
564
566
511
564

R3
572
570
594

559
511
528
497

R3
569
583
511

566
537
513

R4
608
601
548
581

509
564
595
602
524
568

R4
644
570

564
545
532
507

R4
587
593
428

507
531
526

R5
641
616
635
587

601

582
523
551
561

R5
588
596

597
527
526

R5
464
552
542

503
552
525

R6

605

608

618

R6

555
500

R6
593
569

515

R7

567

545

R7

446

R7
512

R8

583

R8

R8
549

R9

R9

R9

R10

R10

R10

hoogste | hoogste
641 635
636 616
635 615
630 608
623 598
618 601
618 577
595 582
602 574
597 578
568 566
hoogste | hoogste
644 588
606 596
594 588
585 570
597 555
592 553
573 557
456 416
hoogste | hoogste
593 587
593 583
562 542
566 528
552 537
538 526

totaal
1276
1252
1250
1238
1221
1219
1195
1177
1176
1175
1134

totaal

1232
1202
1182
1155
1152
1145
1130

872

totaal
1180
1176
1104
1094
1089
1064




Klasse |

Plaats |Naam
1 G. Oostenbrink
2 |Amanda Koops
3 |Marcel Rebel
4 |Leny v.d. Vliet

Klasse J

Plaats |Naam

1 Teus Langerak
Lammie Borger
Carsten van Calck
Reino Mensert
Hans Mensert
Elly van Hoogen

o~ WN

Jeugdklasse

Plaats |Naam
1 Micha Boekelo
2 Bram Zwiers
3 |Jarno Otten

Woonplaats
Genemuiden
Bargercompascuum
Huizen
Hoogeveen

Woonplaats
Emmeloord
Zuidwolde
Groningen
Drachten
Drachten
Niebert

Woonplaats
Hoogeveen
Hoogeveen
Elim

R1
539
546
484
460

R1
526
475
504
492
400

365

R1
401
346
302

R2
482
525
484
445

R2
420
472
429

407
398

417

R2
483
376
385

R3
520
513
538
473

R3
512
481

440
453

R3
407
339
346

R4
584
516
474

506

R4
459
438

R4
432
411

R5
498
472
527
452

R5
408

R5
410
372

R6
525
498

R6

R6

R7 R8 R9
569 595
R7 R8 R9
R7 R8 R9

R10

R10

R10

hoogste | hoogste

595 584
546 525
538 527
506 473

hoogste | hoogste
526 512
481 475
504 429
492 440
453 400
417 365

hoogste | hoogste

483 432
411 376
385 346

totaal
1179
1071
1065
979

totaal
1038
956
933
932
853
782

totaal
915
787
731



